
Local Election 07 June 2024
Carrickmacross-Castleblayney LEA - Monaghan Co.

State of the Poll After Count 4 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,423

11

9,960

10,071

111

6

356To save deposit

3

3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Campbell, Aidan 105 1,526 Elected -103FG -

Carthy, Colm 62 1,456 Elected -33SF -

O'Hanlon, P.J. 0 1,423 Elected --FF -

Keelan, Noel 12 1,227 - 196-SF -

Conlon, Peter 65 1,061 - 362-FG -

Gibbons, Paul 38 987 - 436-SF -

McCooey, Aoife 96 786 - 637-FF -

Kindlon, Aoife 30 738 - 685-SF -

Hanratty, Seamus 30 663 - 760-Non-P -

Donnelly, Tate -470 0 Excluded --Grn -

Duffy, James 0 0 Excluded --Ant -

Non transferable Not effective 32 93
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