State of the Poll After Count 4

Carrickmacross-Castleblayney LEA - Monaghan Co. Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	10,071	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	11
Invalid Ballot Papers	111	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,423
Valid Poll	9,960	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	356

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Campbell, Aidan	FG	105	1,526	Elected	103	-	-
Carthy, Colm	SF	62	1,456	Elected	33	-	-
O'Hanlon, P.J.	FF	0	1,423	Elected	-	-	-
Keelan, Noel	SF	12	1,227	-	-	196	-
Conlon, Peter	FG	65	1,061	-	-	362	-
Gibbons, Paul	SF	38	987	-	-	436	-
McCooey, Aoife	FF	96	786	-	-	637	-
Kindlon, Aoife	SF	30	738	-	-	685	-
Hanratty, Seamus	Non-P	30	663	-	-	760	-
Donnelly, Tate	Grn	-470	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Duffy, James	Ant	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not	effective	32	93				